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SINGLE-MODE AND MULTIMODE OPTICAL PIGTAILS

1 METER OM1 OM2 OM3 OM4 SINGLE-MODE

SC - 1 m HOTSC062001 HOTSC050001 HOTSCOM3001 [A] HOTSCOM4001 HOTSC008001

ST - 1 m HOTST062001 HOTST050001 HOTSTOM3001 HOTSTOM4001 HOTST008001

LC - 1 m HOTLC062001 HOTLC050001 HOTLCOM3001 HOTLCOM4001 [B] HOTLC008001

SC/APC - 1 m - - - - HOTAC008001

LC/APC - 1 m - - - - HOTAL008001

SC/UPC - 1 m - - - - HOTUC008001

LC/UPC - 1 m - - - - HOTUL008001

2 METER OM1 OM2 OM3 OM4 SINGLE-MODE

SC - 2 m HOTSC062002 HOTSC050002 HOTSCOM3002 HOTSCOM4002 HOTSC008002

ST - 2 m HOTST062002 HOTST050002 HOTSTOM3002 HOTSTOM4002 HOTST008002

LC - 2 m HOTLC062002 HOTLC050002 HOTLCOM3002 HOTLCOM4002 HOTLC008002

SC/APC - 2 m - - - - HOTAC008002

LC/APC - 2 m - - - - HOTAL008002

SC/UPC - 2 m - - - - HOTUC008002

LC/UPC - 2 m - - - - HOTUL008002

3 METER OM1 OM2 OM3 OM4 SINGLE-MODE

SC - 3 m HOTSC062003 HOTSC050003 HOTSCOM3003 HOTSCOM4003 HOTSC008003

ST - 3 m HOTST062003 HOTST050003 HOTSTOM3003 HOTSTOM4003 HOTST008003

LC - 3 m HOTLC062003 HOTLC050003 HOTLCOM3003 HOTLCOM4003 HOTLC008003

SC/APC - 3 m - - - - HOTAC008003

LC/APC - 3 m - - - - HOTAL008003

SC/UPC - 3 m - - - - HOTUC008003

LC/UPC - 3 m - - - - HOTUL008003

Manufactured to comply with: ISO/IEC 11801, EN50173 -1, ANSI/TIA-568.3.D

SINGLE-MODE AND MULTIMODE OPTICAL PIGTAILS
• OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4, and single-mode

• LC, SC, and ST options available

• UPC or APC polish options

• Low-Smoke Halogen Free (LSHF/LSZH)

• 900 μm tight-buffered cores
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